Status

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed

Symbol

PPG PREF
STRONG
AKERBP
TGS
AMSC
NPRO
NGT
ocy
AWDR
STL
PHLY
MHG
NORTH
HSPG
AURG
AKVA
HLNG
FRO
MELG
SKUE
SOAG
PARB
SVEG
MING
NONG
HELG
MORG
RING
RING
SOR
PPG PREF
ISSG
JAEREN
SADG
SBVG
SPOG
TOTG
STB
GJF

SKI
BAKKA
SUBC
BRG
BRG
ORK
PROTCT
SRBANK

Event

Refund

Extraordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Refund

Refund

Extraordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Refund

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Extraordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Extraordinary
Extraordinary

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Ex. Date

02.01.2017
06.01.2017
09.02.2017
09.02.2017
13.02.2017
13.02.2017
20.02.2017
21.02.2017
21.02.2017
22.02.2017
23.02.2017
24.02.2017
24.02.2017
28.02.2017
01.03.2017
03.03.2017
08.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
21.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
06.04.2017
07.04.2017
07.04.2017
10.04.2017
19.04.2017
21.04.2017
21.04.2017
21.04.2017
21.04.2017
21.04.2017

Dividend in Dividend in

NOK

1,88
1
1,54
1,23
1,04
0,12
0,5
1,52
1,67
1,84
2,1
2,8
0,25

10
0,5

8,5

7,4

4,5

3,45
3,75
14
7,8
1,9

1,88

1,25
1,87

1,55
6,8
3,5

1,75
1,75

2,6
2,25
2,25

Currency
currency

1,38 NOK
1 NOK
0,19 USD
0,15 USD
0,12 USD
0,12 NOK
0,5 NOK
0,18 USD
0,2 USD
0,22 USD
0,25 USD
2,8 NOK
0,25 NOK
5 NOK
10 NOK
0,5 NOK
0,13 -
0,15 -
8,5 NOK
5 NOK
7,4 NOK
1 NOK
4,5 NOK

3 NOK
3,45 NOK
3,75 NOK

14 NOK
7,8 NOK
1,9 NOK

6 NOK
1,88 NOK

3 NOK

6 NOK
1,25 NOK
1,87 NOK

4 NOK

6 NOK
1,55 NOK

6,8 NOK
3,5 NOK
8,7 -

5 NOK
1,75 NOK
1,75 NOK

2,6 NOK
2,25 NOK
2,25 NOK

Pay date

05.01.2017
17.01.2017
17.02.2017
23.02.2017
22.02.2017
28.02.2017
08.03.2017
02.03.2017
24.03.2017
07.04.2017
06.03.2017
01.03.2017
01.03.2017
10.03.2017
15.03.2017
13.03.2017
21.03.2017

29.03.2017
21.03.2017
28.03.2017
19.04.2017
31.03.2017
06.04.2017

07.04.2017
06.04.2017
05.04.2017

10.04.2017
12.04.2017
11.04.2017

11.04.2017
07.04.2017
21.04.2017
20.04.2017
21.04.2017
21.04.2017
26.04.2017
03.05.2017
03.05.2017
03.05.2017

28.04.2017



Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed

Kilde: Oslo Bgrs

STRONG
AKER
ASETEK
DNB
SNI
ASC
KOG
MEDI
ATEA
ENTRA
TOM
TRE
WWI
WWIB
SKBN
HNA
HNB
NHY
POL
TEL
VEI
KID
NTS
STL
YAR
AFG
AFG
SCHA
SCHB
AFK
ITE
BOUVET
EPR
LSG
oLT
AUSS
BON
VISTIN
B2H
WEIFA
SALM
GSF
XXL
TEL

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Refund

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Refund

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

21.04.2017
24.04.2017
26.04.2017
26.04.2017
26.04.2017
27.04.2017
27.04.2017
27.04.2017
28.04.2017
28.04.2017
28.04.2017
28.04.2017
28.04.2017
28.04.2017
02.05.2017
04.05.2017
04.05.2017
04.05.2017
11.05.2017
11.05.2017
11.05.2017
12.05.2017
12.05.2017
12.05.2017
12.05.2017
15.05.2017
15.05.2017
15.05.2017
15.05.2017
17.05.2017
23.05.2017
24.05.2017
24.05.2017
24.05.2017
24.05.2017
25.05.2017
25.05.2017
25.05.2017
26.05.2017
31.05.2017
07.06.2017
08.06.2017
08.06.2017
27.10.2017

0,5
16

5,7

0,5
3,75
1,75
3,25
1,75

2,1

0,3

3,5

3,5

1,5
3,25
3,25
1,25

4,3
4,5

0,25

10
3,75
1,25
1,75
1,75

95
0,18

13

2,5

0,15

0,5 NOK
16 NOK
1 NOK
5,7 NOK

0,5 -

0,5 NOK
3,75 NOK
1,75 NOK
3,25 NOK
1,75 NOK

2,1 NOK

0,3 NOK

3,5 NOK

3,5 NOK

1,5 NOK
3,25 NOK
3,25 NOK
1,25 NOK

1 NOK
4,3 NOK
4,5 NOK

2 NOK

0,25 NOK
0,22 -

10 NOK
3,75 NOK
1,25 NOK
1,75 NOK
1,75 NOK
95 NOK
0,18 NOK
7 NOK
2 NOK
13 NOK
2 NOK
2,5 NOK
2 NOK
1 NOK
0,15 NOK
1,5 NOK
12 NOK
3 NOK
2 NOK

3,5 NOK

05.05.2017
11.05.2017
09.05.2017
12.05.2017
09.05.2017

09.05.2017
11.05.2017
11.05.2017
11.05.2017

08.05.2017
19.05.2017
19.05.2017
12.05.2017

24.05.2017
24.05.2017
24.05.2017
30.05.2017
24.06.2017

23.05.2017
23.05.2017

02.06.2017
02.06.2017

07.06.2017

07.06.2017
08.06.2017

04.07.2017
07.11.2017



